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Open Source and Reduced-Price Textbook Resources
Open source texts refers to books or materials that are made available with relaxed or non-existent
intellectual property and/or copyright restrictions.

For Students

Campus Book Swap www.campusbookswap.org
A website to help buy and sell used textbooks.

Make Textbooks Affordable www.maketextbooksaffordable.org
A joint campaign of state Public Interest Research Groups (PIRGs) to make college-level texts
more affordable.

For Authors

Creative Commons Licensing www.creativecommons.org
A clear explanation of the various types of CC copyrights, including the legalese, notice tags, and
a registry. It also has a directory of available texts and projects.

Wikimedia Commons commons.wikimedia.org
A repository of free content images, sound, and other multimedia files that can be used in online
and dead tree books. Many require the product be freely available (share-alike).

To Find Low-Cost or Open Texts and Resources

Connexions WWW.CNX.0org
Online repository of free educational content under Creative Commons license. Information is
organized into modules, some of which have not been peer-reviewed.

Free Books 4 Doctors www.freebooks4doctors.com
The full online versions of over 650 medical texts in a number of languages.

Free Curricula Center www.freecurricula.org
The Free Curricula Center serves as a focal point for the development and sharing of university-
level textbooks, instructor guides, and other educational materials.

Freeload Press www.freeloadpress.com

Offers free online and low-cost bound copies of textbooks with ancillaries similar to regular
publishers by also selling advertising space. Mostly books about business and computer
applications.

ManyBooks.Net manybooks.net
A website of free works, it started with posting Project Gutenberg’s November 2003 DVD as a
base. Includes fiction and short stories.

MIT Open Courseware ocw.mit.edu/OcwWeb/web/home/home/index.htm

Free-to-download course notes, exams, and other resources for 1700 courses from the MIT
catalogue. The goal of OCW is to have material for all courses available by the end of 2007.
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Online Library of Liberty oll.libertyfund.org
Full texts of over 1000 books in history, politics, economics, art and humanities.

Open Text Book blog.opentextbook.org
Run by the Open Knowledge Foundation, Open Text Book is a registry of textbooks and text book
material that is open in accordance with Open Knowledge Definition.

Project Gutenberg www.gutenberg.org
Their goal is to digitize every book. Over 100,000 titles so far.

Student Book World www.studentbookworld.com
Tech Books for Free www.techbooksforfree.com
Textbook Revolution www.textbookrevolution.org

A student-run volunteer-operated site that links to free textbooks and hosts others.

Textbook Solutions www.textbooksolutions.co.uk
Lower-cost books for download in various subjects.

The Assayer theassayer.org
A website of user-submitted reviews of free texts as well as links to them. Best for math, science,
and computer science.

Wikibooks en.wikibooks.org
Wikimedia’s collection of open-content textbooks. Includes annotated version of many texts.
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